)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30166

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST3 H/A

Date: sunday, April 13, 2025
Home: 14 (11U) TUSA Barcelona Elite G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Hmstd Park 1-T

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 14 (11U) TUSA Arsenal G
012 3 45

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

6 7 8 9

Home Coach
Away Coach

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) TUSA Barcelona Elite G

No. Name
10 Elizabeth Barton

11 Lydia Thrasher
13 Lilliana Bras

15 Catherine Roberts
02 Harper Noble

03 Milena Milojevich
04 Sienna Munster
42 Anabel Jardim-llagan
05 Larkin Ditzel

06 Parker Smith

07 Madelyn Batey
08 SieunYi

09 Beatrice Walker

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

14 (11U) TUSA Arsenal G

17
22
24
27
29
30
34
35
36
37

Name

Lauren Bialas

Goals Misconduct

Katherine Brantley

Martina Musskopf

Schwertner

Riley Rasko
Olivia Rhodes
Emma Clemons
Avery Crain
Audrey Jett
Charlotte Lauver

Lilly Stadnicar

Beckham Emanuele

Josephine Gage-nesbit

Emma McCarthy

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




